

ü
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.9

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3407/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2009 in SBCWP No.1724/2008 dated
27/08/2010 in SBCWP No.1724/2008,DBCSEA No.199/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF
RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GHEWAR CHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUKHRAJ AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/01/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 4.2.2013.

|(N.K. Goel)
|Court Master

|(Suman Wadhwa)
|Court Master

|
|